
Seeconcours / Concours du lac 2019 Rangliste / classement

Rang Name/nom Fischerverein/société Pt - g Hecht WelsForelleZanderandere Total

1 Froidevaux Charly SVF Vully 21'400 0 1 0 0 0 1

2 Hug Andreas SFV Vully 10'600 2 1 0 0 0 3

3 Buchs Hansjürg SFV Vully 10'200 2 0 0 1 0 3

4 Hug Ueli FV Murten 9'300 5 1 0 0 0 6

5 Morgenegg Roland SFV Vully 8'250 2 0 0 0 0 2

6 Widmer Michael FV Murten 5'650 4 0 0 1 0 5

7 Biolley Alexandre Traîneurs du Vully 5'250 3 0 0 0 0 3

8 Leuenberger Nicklaus SFV Vully 4'900 1 1 0 0 0 2

9 Dupasquier Christophe Traîneurs du Vully 4'400 4 0 0 0 0 4

10 Hämmerli Yves FV Murten 3'150 3 0 0 0 0 3

11 Guillod Alexandre Traîneurs du Vully 2'950 2 0 0 0 0 2

12 Vuillemin André SFV Vully 1'900 1 0 0 0 2 3

13 Hürlimann Hanspeter SFV Vully 1'750 1 0 0 0 0 1

14 Gauch Johann SFV Vully 1'700 1 0 0 0 0 1

15 Neuenschwander Aschi FV Murten 750 1 0 0 0 0 1

16 Biolley Lionel Traîneurs du Vully 750 1 0 0 0 0 1

92'900 33 4 0 2 2 41



Seeconcours / Concours du lac 2019 Rangliste / classement

Rang Name/nom Fischerverein/société Pt - g Hecht WelsForelleZanderandere Total

Hug Ueli FV Murten 9'300 5 1 0 0 0 6

Widmer Michael FV Murten 5'650 4 0 0 1 0 5

Hämmerli Yves FV Murten 3'150 3 0 0 0 0 3

Neuenschwander Aschi FV Murten 750 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 18'850 13 1 0 1 0 15

2 Ø 4'713

Hug Andreas SFV Vully 10'600 2 1 0 0 0 3

Buchs Hansjürg SFV Vully 10'200 2 0 0 1 0 3

Morgenegg Roland SFV Vully 8'250 2 0 0 0 0 2

Leuenberger Nicklaus SFV Vully 4'900 1 1 0 0 0 2

Vuillemin André SFV Vully 1'900 1 0 0 0 2 3

Hürlimann Hanspeter SFV Vully 1'750 1 0 0 0 0 1

Gauch Johann SFV Vully 1'700 1 0 0 0 0 1

Froidevaux Charly SVF Vully 21'400 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 60'700 10 3 0 1 2 16

1 Ø 7'588

Biolley Alexandre Traîneurs du Vully 5'250 3 0 0 0 0 3

Dupasquier Christophe Traîneurs du Vully 4'400 4 0 0 0 0 4

Guillod Alexandre Traîneurs du Vully 2'950 2 0 0 0 0 2

Biolley Lionel Traîneurs du Vully 750 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 13'350 10 0 0 0 0 10

3 Ø 3337.5
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